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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERIE Tk
Trade Mark
No.

19913600

199201995

199203036

199203037

199204899

199301305
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Class No.

14

16

10

[151]
SEAE 3 -

Date of

Registration

29-09-1990

28—09-1990

28—09-1990

28-09-1990

28-09-1990

28-09-1990
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Date of
Removal

30-03-2012

29-03-2012

29-03-2012

29-03-2012

29-03-2012

29-03-2012
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[730]
t TEPN LN

Owner's Name

BROOKTREE
CORPORATION

GERBER FAR EAST
LIMITED

REUTERS LIMITED

REUTERS LIMITED

CENTRO DE AGENCIAS,
S.A.

DEPUY ACROMED, INC.

[740 / 750]
A ANRIRR L -
Owner's Address for
Service

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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1993B04159

199505444

199505445

199505446

199508082

1995B00442

1995B05902

1995B10546

199703162

199703163

25

18

25

24

16

20
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29-03-2012
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29-03-2012
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LEE TAT WONG
TRADING AS DAO PAK
LEE SHOES TRADING
CO.

ONBASE LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

NEWELL OPERATING

COMPANY

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

SHELL BRANDS
INTERNATIONAL AG

SHELL BRANDS
INTERNATIONAL AG

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.



