

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 50 (5)條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附 屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號: Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號: Class No.	[151] 註冊日期: Date of Registration	删除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19913600	9	29-09-1990	30-03-2012	BROOKTREE CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201995	14	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	GERBER FAR EAST LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203036	9	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	REUTERS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203037	16	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	REUTERS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204899	9	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	CENTRO DE AGENCIAS, S.A.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301305	10	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	DEPUY ACROMED, INC.	WENPING & CO.

					17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04159	25	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	LEE TAT WONG TRADING AS DAO PAK LEE SHOES TRADING CO.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199505444	18	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199505445	25	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199505446	24	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199508082	16	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
1995B00442	20	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	NEWELL OPERATING COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B05902	7	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B10546	9	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199703162	4	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199703163	4	28-09-1990	29-03-2012	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.